
Election Name Academic Unit College  Email Telephone number Term Length Term ends

Ex -‐officio Cynthia Bellacero Academic Affairs IPAR bellaceroc18@ecu.edu 737 - 3614 1 Apr-25
Ex -‐officio David Mallinson Faculty Senate THCAS mallinsond@ecu.edu 328 - 1344 1 Apr-25
Ex -‐officio Jean-Luc Scemama Chair of Faculty rep THCAS scemamaj@ecu.edu 328 - 6313 1 Apr-25
Ex -‐officio Michael Brewer GCEC member Chair, Graduate Curriculum Committee THCAS brewermi14@ecu.edu 328 - 1833 1 Apr-25
Ex -‐officio Deories McLendon President, GPSS (GPSS designee) None mclendond10@students.ecu.edu 1 Apr-25
Ex -‐officio Debra Jackson,  GCEC member Dean, Graduate School CAHS jacksondeb24@ecu.edu 328-1467 n/a n/a

Faculty Senate Christopher Furner Vice-Chair Business COB FURNERC@ECU.EDU 328 - 6801 3 Apr-26
Faculty Senate Ciprian Popoviciu Technology Systems CET popoviciuc18@ecu.edu 737 - 4973 3 Apr-25
Faculty Senate Nanyoung Kim Art and Design CFAC kimn@ecu.edu 328 - 1298 3 Apr-26
Faculty Senate Donna Roberson Nursing CON robersondo@ecu.edu 744 - 6380 3 Apr-27

College Rep Brett  Keiper Biochemistry BSOM keiperb@ecu.edu 744  2656 3 Apr-25
College Rep Richard Franklin Microbiology BSOM franklinr@ecu.edu 744 - 3305 3 Apr-27
College Rep Ian Hines Nutrition CAHS hinesi@ecu.edu 744 - 1041 3 Apr-27
College Rep Young Joo Kim GCEC Occupational Therapy CAHS kimyo15@ecu.edu 744 - 6191 3 Apr-27
College Rep Nic Herndon Computer Science CET herndonn19@ecu.edu 328 - 9696 3 Apr-27
College Rep Seo Eo School of Art CFAC EOS@ecu.edu 328 - 6281 3 Apr-26
College Rep Linda Quick Accounting COB quickl@ecu.edu 328 - 6632 3 Apr-26
College Rep Robert O'Halloran Sustainable Tourism & Hosp Leadership COB ohalloranr@ecu.edu 737 - 1604 3 Apr-27
College Rep Charity Cayton Mathematics Science & Inst Tech COE caytonc@ecu.edu 328 - 9683 3 Apr-27
College Rep Sandra Warren Special Education, Foundations and Research COE warrens@ecu.edu 328 - 2699 3 Apr-27
College Rep Steve Schmidt Interdisciplinary Professions COE schmidtst@ecu.edu 328 - 1118 3 Apr-26
College Rep Brittany Baker Nursing CON bakerbr21@ecu.edu 744 - 6433 3 Apr-25
College Rep Julie Linder GCEC Nursing CON Linderj19@ecu.edu 744 - 6468 3 Apr-27
College Rep Ryan Martin Health Education and Promotion HHP martinry@ecu.edu 737-1939 3 Apr-27
College Rep Tom Raedeke Chair Kinesiology HHP raedeket@ecu.edu 737 - 1292 3 Apr-26
College Rep Rosana Ferriera Integrated Coastal Sciences ICS ferrierar@ecu.edu 328 - 0751 3 Apr-27
College Rep Almitra Medina Foreign Languages & Literature THCAS medinaa15@ecu.edu 328 - 2104 3 Apr-27
College Rep Michael Dingfelder GCEC Natural Sciences & Math THCAS dingfelderm@ecu.edu 328 - 0882 3 Apr-26
College Rep Olga Smirnova Social Sciences II - Political Science THCAS smirnovao@ecu.edu 328 - 2348 3 Apr-25
College Rep Mona Russell (Todd Bennett will return in Spring 25 to the GC) Social Sciences (alternating) - History THCAS russellm@ecu.edu 328 - 6326 3 Apr-25

At-‐large Cari Autry GCEC Recreation Sciences HHP autryca18@ecu.edu 737 - 1511 3 Apr-26
At--large Nasseh Tabrizi Computer Science CET tabrizim@ecu.edu 328 - 9691 3 Apr-25
At-‐large Mark Richardson Music CFAC richardsonm@ecu.edu 328 - 4809 3 Apr-25
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Appointed by the Dean of the Graduate School - can be a GPD or not.

Graduate Council Members 2024-2025

College Reps must be GPDs & are elected by their units

Elected by Faculty Senate  - should not be a GPD

Appointed by their position or Faculty Senate - can be a GPD or not
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